
Day Date Time Location Lectors EM
Sat 4-May 4:00 PM Nativity P. Gravenor R. Bonner, J. Moss
Sun 5-May 8:00 AM St Catherine K. Arnold N. Musuras
Sun 5-May 10:00 AM Nativity K. Slusarz D. Charnitsky, B. Culver

Sat 11-May 4:00 PM Nativity W. Harris S. Cichoski, C. Perrin
Sun 12-May 8:00 AM St Catherine G. Biehler B. Drebes
Sun 12-May 10:00 AM Nativity D. Charnitsky J & K Darminio

Sat 18-May 4:00 PM Nativity F. Sieber J. Sieber, W Harris
Sun 19-May 8:00 AM St Catherine K. Tierno J. Przelomiec
Sun 19-May 10:00 AM Nativity B. Culver J & K Tinney

Sat 25-May 4:00 PM Nativity K. Slusarz C. Perrin, D. Seniff
Sun 26-May 8:00 AM St Catherine K. Arnold D. Lachowicz
Sun 26-May 10:00 AM Nativity C. Wieglus A & S Snyder

Sat 1-Jun 4:00 PM Nativity P. Gravenor W. Harris, R. Bonner
Sun 2-Jun 8:00 AM St. Catherine N. Musuras G. Reistle
Sun 2-Jun 10:00 AM Nativity O. Wright J & M Mignano

Sat 8-Jun 4:00 PM Nativity L. Ernst B. Fugaro, D Seniff
Sun 9-Jun 8:00 AM St Catherine G. Biehler M. Smith
Sun 9-Jun 10:00 AM Nativity J Tinney K. Tinney, R. Karpiel

Sat 15-Jun 4:00 PM Nativity F. Sieber J. Sieber, K Slusarz
Sun 16-Jun 8:00 AM St Catherine K. Arnold J. Hirst
Sun 16-Jun 10:00 AM Nativity D. Charnitsky B. Culver, C Wieglus

Sat 22-Jun 4:00 PM Nativity W. Harris R. Bonner, S. Cichoski
Sun 23-Jun 8:00 AM St Catherine N. Musuras B. Drebes
Sun 23-Jun 10:00 AM Nativity B. Culver J & K Darminio

Sat 29-Jun 4:00 PM Nativity K. Slusarz C. Perrin, J Moss
Sun 30-Jun 8:00 AM St Catherine K. Arnold D. Lachowicz
Sun 30-Jun 10:00 AM Nativity C. Wieglus J & K Tinney


